



7352

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
NS	84	865457T04	HARNESS, Engine	1	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
NS	84	865769T01	HARNESS, Transom	1	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
NS	84	865653T02	HARNESS, Engine	1	(Digital Throttle and Shift)	
NS	84	865676T01	HARNESS, Transom	1	(Digital Throttle and Shift)	
1		865638T	BRACKET	1		
2	88	832969 20	FUSE, Yellow - 20 Ampere	3		
3	54	804351	CLIP, Fuse Block Mounting	1		
4	54	804352	CLIP, Relay Mounting	3		
5		882751A04	RELAY ASSEMBLY	4	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
5		882751A04	RELAY ASSEMBLY	5	(Digital Throttle and Shift)	
6		883562	COVER, Fuse	1		
7	88	806950	CIRCUIT BREAKER, (50 Ampere)	1		
8	10	68513	SCREW, (#10-32 x .375)	2		
9	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10), Split Lock	2		
10	10	57583	SCREW, (#8-32 x .375)	2		
11		865639T	BRACKET	1		
12	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
13	23	856954	BUSHING, Electrical Plate	3		
14	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
15		65547	PIN	3		
16	23	862995	SPACER	1		
17		865852T01	PCM, Base	1	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
17		865854T01	PCM, Base	1	(Electric Throttle and Shift)	
17		865857T01	PCM, High Output	1	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
17		865859T01	PCM, High Output	1	(Electric Throttle and Shift)	
18	11	40020 30	NUT, (M8)	2		
19	11	863289	NUT	2		